● Switching range:
0.1 ...1 to 60...600 bar
● Temperature:
max. 80°C
● Repeatability:
≤ 1% of F.S.
● Material: Brass
● Connection:

range
PDL-0131 R2 B025
Ordering code
1 N/O
G 1/4, plug
Ordering code
2 N/O
G 1/4, plug
PDL-0131 R2 B035
PDL-0131 R2 B045
PDL-0131 R2 B055
PDL-0131 R2 B065
PDL-0131 R2 B075
PDL-0132 R2 B035
Ordering data (Example: PDL-0131 R2 B025)
PDL-0131 R2 B085
PDL-0131 R2 A095
PDL-1131 R2 A115
PDL-1131 R2 A125
PDL-1131 R2 A135
PDL-1131 R2 A145
PDL-1131 R2 A155
PDL-1131 R2 A165
PDL-0132 R2 B025
PDL-0132 R2 B045
PDL-0132 R2 B055
PDL-0132 R2 B065
PDL-0132 R2 B075
PDL-0132 R2 B085
PDL-1132 R2 A105
PDL-0132 R2 A095
PDL-1132 R2 A115
PDL-1132 R2 A125
PDL-1132 R2 A135

range
PDL-0133 R2 B025
Ordering code
1 N/C
G 1/4, plug
Ordering code
2 N/C
G 1/4, plug
PDL-0133 R2 B035
PDL-0133 R2 B045
PDL-0133 R2 B055
PDL-0133 R2 B065
PDL-0133 R2 B075
PDL-0134 R2 B035
PDL-0133 R2 B085
PDL-0133 R2 A095
PDL-1133 R2 A115
PDL-1133 R2 A125
PDL-1133 R2 A135
PDL-1133 R2 A145
PDL-1133 R2 A155
PDL-1133 R2 A165
PDL-0134 R2 B025
PDL-0134 R2 B045
PDL-0134 R2 B055
PDL-0134 R2 B065
PDL-0134 R2 B075
PDL-0134 R2 B085
PDL-1134 R2 A105
PDL-0134 R2 A095
PDL-1134 R2 A115
PDL-1134 R2 A125
PDL-1134 R2 A135